
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified

DNF

No.

214

202

218

209

204

211

201

217

216

203

212

205

213

206

219

207

Name

M. FARREL FADHIL*

KEZIA SANTOSO*

ALROY SYADAVIRYA S

PRESLEY MARTONO

HUGO BRADLEY

M. BARRICHELLO NOOR*

AKHMAD GUNADI*

ADAM HAIKAL BIN MAZRUL

ARIA BIMA FR*

NABIL HUTASUHUT

DAVID SITANALA*

M.F DYNOSEPUTRA*

DARRYL WENNAS*

P.A RAYHAN RADHITYA*

DENDI NUGROHO*

RAIHAN ZULFIKAR*

Team

UI RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

KANAKA RACING

DT RACING

SHADAFF KNK RACING TEAM

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

MBG RACING

MBG RACING

UI RACING TEAM

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

KANAKA RACING

BEAGLE MASTER

UT RACING TEAM

PRIVATEER

SHADAFF ESI CASTLE

Engine National

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

KTN

MAY

DKI

DKI

DKI

JTM

DKI

DKI

DKI

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

8

Best Tm

52.845

53.023

52.942

53.008

53.141

53.219

53.032

53.490

53.337

53.394

53.454

53.753

53.485

54.361

54.211

53.776

Avg. Speed

81,089

80,812

80,769

80,597

80,495

79,753

79,571

79,318

79,304

79,291

79,271

79,211

78,709

78,414

78,087

72,579

Total Tm

15:58.949

16:02.233

16:02.744

16:04.803

16:06.024

16:15.007

16:17.243

16:20.354

16:20.535

16:20.697

16:20.941

16:21.685

16:27.947

16:31.654

16:35.815

7:56.168

Diff

-

+3.284

+3.795

+5.854

+7.075

+16.058

+18.294

+21.405

+21.586

+21.748

+21.992

+22.736

+28.998

+32.705

+36.866

-

Gap

-

+3.284

+0.511

+2.059

+1.221

+8.983

+2.236

+3.111

+0.181

+0.162

+0.244

+0.744

+6.262

+3.707

+4.161

-

Comment

PENALTY +5 SEC (5.1.1.5)

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:40:48

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Junior Max

OFFICIAL - FINAL

Race (18 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 13:25

Page 1/1

KartingAsia.com



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

510

501

505

503

508

512

506

514

502

Name

HANDI HARDJA

AMIR MAHFUD

PETRUS M. TANGKAWAROW*

JEFFRY IBRAHIM

AZIS RISMAYA MAHFUD

TRI HARI ADHI*

HELMIN MZ*

PAUL HALLIDAY

DENNY MASSIE

Team

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF MANDIRI

KANAKA RACING

UT RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ARM MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

PRIVATEER

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

Engine National

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

DKI

SLU

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

16

Best Tm

54.367

55.362

55.829

55.998

55.391

55.847

56.517

57.606

55.557

Avg. Speed

77,184

76,312

75,867

75,843

75,693

75,194

74,172

73,106

67,826

Total Tm

16:47.460

16:58.976

17:04.958

17:05.278

17:07.311

17:14.126

17:28.372

17:43.656

16:59.083

Diff

-

+11.516

+17.498

+17.818

+19.851

+26.666

+40.912

+56.196

2 Laps

Gap

-

+11.516

+5.982

+0.320

+2.033

+6.815

+14.246

+15.284

2 Laps

Comment

+10 SECOND (JUMP START)

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:42:50

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Master Max

OFFICIAL - FINAL

Race (18 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 13:00

Page 1/1

KartingAsia.com



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

116

110

115

113

107

108

122

117

114

105

103

120

102

104

Name

GEZHA SUDIRMAN

RIKO ADITIYO TJONNADI

PRASSETYO HARDJA

TIMOTHY ANTONIO WIJAYA*

M.A.SATRIA ALFIAN*

ARIEL BAHRAN*

M. IRSYAD ALBANA*

KEANON SANTOSO

AKENO YAHYA*

RAYHAN PUTRA UTAMA*

AKHEELA CHANDRA DEWANTO*

JOEY JONATHAN SARUNDAJANG*

M. HARITS

MIRZA PUTRA UTAMA*

Team

DT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

INDAH JAYA KART

UI RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

TKM RACING

KANAKA RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

Engine National

DKI

DKI

ITA

DKI

JTM

SMU

JBR

DKI

DKI

JBR

DKI

SLU

DKI

JBR

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Best Tm

59.514

59.745

59.583

59.980

1:00.125

59.901

59.953

1:01.253

1:00.840

1:00.467

1:00.455

1:01.398

59.515

1:01.718

Avg. Speed

71,545

71,539

71,134

71,081

70,945

70,267

69,938

69,921

69,909

69,849

69,821

69,239

69,208

68,234

Total Tm

14:05.338

14:05.412

14:10.222

14:10.863

14:12.492

14:20.722

14:24.770

14:24.973

14:25.127

14:25.862

14:26.221

14:33.491

14:33.891

14:46.365

Diff

-

+0.074

+4.884

+5.525

+7.154

+15.384

+19.432

+19.635

+19.789

+20.524

+20.883

+28.153

+28.553

+41.027

Gap

-

+0.074

+4.810

+0.641

+1.629

+8.230

+4.048

+0.203

+0.154

+0.735

+0.359

+7.270

+0.400

+12.474

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:44:46

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Micro Max

OFFICIAL - FINAL

Race (14 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 12:40
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNF

No.

309

301

312

305

311

306

315

307

304

302

Name

FELIX LINTANG

A. JULIO PROST

ZAHIR ALI

SENNA S. NOOR

ALMALIK OTSUKA MAHFUD*

CHRISTOPHER ADISURYA*

SILVANO CHRISTIAN

M. ALI AKBAR*

ZULFIKAR PUJIANDI*

JOSHUA TANUSAPUTRA

Team

TUGASANDA MOTORSPORT

MBG RACING

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

SHADAFF MANDIRI MOTORSPORT

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ESI ARM

SHADAFF ESI MAYAAD

UT RACING TEAM

Engine National

JTM

KTE

DKI

DKI

JBR

DKI

DKI

JBR

JBR

JTM

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

17

Best Tm

52.966

52.857

53.013

53.093

53.227

53.141

53.410

53.992

54.691

53.180

Avg. Speed

80,695

80,578

80,376

80,224

79,957

79,877

79,230

78,260

70,612

79,893

Total Tm

17:50.692

17:52.251

17:54.946

17:56.980

18:00.578

18:01.657

18:10.494

18:24.008

18:21.229

15:19.234

Diff

-

+1.559

+4.254

+6.288

+9.886

+10.965

+19.802

+33.316

2 Laps

-

Gap

-

+1.559

+2.695

+2.034

+3.598

+1.079

+8.837

+13.514

2 Laps

-

Comment

PENALTY +5 SEC (POINT 5.1.1.5)

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:47:35

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Senior Max

OFFICIAL - FINAL

Race (20 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 14:10

Page 1/1

KartingAsia.com



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

No.

214

204

202

218

203

201

213

216

205

212

207

219

211

217

209

206

Name

M. FARREL FADHIL*

HUGO BRADLEY

KEZIA SANTOSO*

ALROY SYADAVIRYA S

NABIL HUTASUHUT

AKHMAD GUNADI*

DARRYL WENNAS*

ARIA BIMA FR*

M.F DYNOSEPUTRA*

DAVID SITANALA*

RAIHAN ZULFIKAR*

DENDI NUGROHO*

M. BARRICHELLO NOOR*

ADAM HAIKAL BIN MAZRUL

PRESLEY MARTONO

P.A RAYHAN RADHITYA*

Team

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF KNK RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

KANAKA RACING

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

MBG RACING

BEAGLE MASTER

UI RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF ESI CASTLE

PRIVATEER

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

MBG RACING

DT RACING

UT RACING TEAM

Engine National

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

KTN

JTM

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

MAY

DKI

DKI

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

8

2

0

0

Best Tm

52.079

52.422

52.102

52.085

52.675

52.253

52.698

52.697

52.803

52.414

53.576

53.867

52.408

56.289

-.---

-.---

Avg. Speed

82,176

81,758

81,744

81,710

80,736

80,501

80,442

80,218

80,195

79,738

79,408

78,503

81,170

56,979

-

-

Total Tm

14:01.117

14:05.425

14:05.565

14:05.919

14:16.128

14:18.625

14:19.255

14:21.652

14:21.902

14:26.838

14:30.441

14:40.471

7:05.772

2:31.635

0.668

-.---

Diff

-

+4.308

+4.448

+4.802

+15.011

+17.508

+18.138

+20.535

+20.785

+25.721

+29.324

+39.354

-

-

-

-

Gap

-

+4.308

+0.140

+0.354

+10.209

+2.497

+0.630

+2.397

+0.250

+4.936

+3.603

+10.030

-

-

-

-

Comment

PENALTY +5 SEC (POINT 5.1.1)

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:40:20

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Junior Max

OFFICIAL - PRE FINAL

Race (16 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 10:35
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNF

No.

510

501

508

502

503

505

512

506

514

Name

HANDI HARDJA

AMIR MAHFUD

AZIS RISMAYA MAHFUD

DENNY MASSIE

JEFFRY IBRAHIM

PETRUS M. TANGKAWAROW*

TRI HARI ADHI*

HELMIN MZ*

PAUL HALLIDAY

Team

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF MANDIRI

SHADAFF ARM MOTORSPORT

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

PRIVATEER

Engine National

JBR

JBR

JBR

SLU

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

DKI

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

6

Best Tm

54.081

54.002

54.487

55.261

55.076

54.375

55.059

56.902

56.252

Avg. Speed

78,518

78,023

77,814

77,286

77,258

77,226

76,991

74,380

74,905

Total Tm

14:40.312

14:45.887

14:48.267

14:54.336

14:54.663

14:55.030

14:57.772

15:29.288

5:46.037

Diff

-

+5.575

+7.955

+14.024

+14.351

+14.718

+17.460

+48.976

-

Gap

-

+5.575

+2.380

+6.069

+0.327

+0.367

+2.742

+31.516

-

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:42:31

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Master Max

OFFICIAL - PRE FINAL

Race (16 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 10:15
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

102

116

115

110

122

117

113

107

108

105

103

114

120

104

Name

M. HARITS

GEZHA SUDIRMAN

PRASSETYO HARDJA

RIKO ADITIYO TJONNADI

M. IRSYAD ALBANA*

KEANON SANTOSO

TIMOTHY ANTONIO WIJAYA*

M.A.SATRIA ALFIAN*

ARIEL BAHRAN*

RAYHAN PUTRA UTAMA*

AKHEELA CHANDRA DEWANTO*

AKENO YAHYA*

JOEY JONATHAN SARUNDAJANG*

MIRZA PUTRA UTAMA*

Team

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

DT RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

TKM RACING

TKM RACING

UI RACING TEAM

INDAH JAYA KART

UI RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING TEAM

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

Engine National

DKI

DKI

ITA

DKI

JBR

DKI

DKI

JTM

SMU

JBR

DKI

DKI

SLU

JBR

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Best Tm

58.306

58.402

58.401

58.610

58.554

58.741

58.733

58.810

59.283

59.302

59.365

59.154

1:00.421

1:00.713

Avg. Speed

73,402

73,384

72,641

72,626

72,617

72,607

72,550

72,414

71,811

71,788

71,780

71,732

70,505

70,490

Total Tm

11:46.247

11:46.418

11:53.650

11:53.791

11:53.886

11:53.982

11:54.540

11:55.884

12:01.900

12:02.124

12:02.204

12:02.686

12:15.265

12:15.428

Diff

-

+0.171

+7.403

+7.544

+7.639

+7.735

+8.293

+9.637

+15.653

+15.877

+15.957

+16.439

+29.018

+29.181

Gap

-

+0.171

+7.232

+0.141

+0.095

+0.096

+0.558

+1.344

+6.016

+0.224

+0.080

+0.482

+12.579

+0.163

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:44:30

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Micro Max

OFFICIAL - PRE FINAL

Race (12 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 10:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

301

309

305

311

302

315

307

304

306

312

Name

A. JULIO PROST

FELIX LINTANG

SENNA S. NOOR

ALMALIK OTSUKA MAHFUD*

JOSHUA TANUSAPUTRA

SILVANO CHRISTIAN

M. ALI AKBAR*

ZULFIKAR PUJIANDI*

CHRISTOPHER ADISURYA*

ZAHIR ALI

Team

MBG RACING

TUGASANDA MOTORSPORT

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

SHADAFF MANDIRI MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ESI ARM

SHADAFF ESI MAYAAD

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

Engine National

KTE

JTM

DKI

JBR

JTM

DKI

JBR

JBR

DKI

DKI

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

15

9

Best Tm

52.843

53.076

52.902

53.591

53.082

53.645

53.984

54.329

53.502

53.453

Avg. Speed

80,714

80,385

80,308

79,802

79,780

79,154

78,376

77,063

74,204

79,097

Total Tm

16:03.403

16:07.340

16:08.276

16:14.406

16:14.679

16:22.391

16:32.141

16:49.045

14:33.268

8:11.548

Diff

-

+3.937

+4.873

+11.003

+11.276

+18.988

+28.738

+45.642

-

-

Gap

-

+3.937

+0.936

+6.130

+0.273

+7.712

+9.750

+16.904

-

-

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:47:19

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Senior Max

OFFICIAL - PRE FINAL

Race (18 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

22/09/2013 11:10
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

214

201

209

204

202

216

211

213

217

218

207

206

212

203

219

205

Name

M. FARREL FADHIL*

AKHMAD GUNADI*

PRESLEY MARTONO

HUGO BRADLEY

KEZIA SANTOSO*

ARIA BIMA FR*

M. BARRICHELLO NOOR*

DARRYL WENNAS*

ADAM HAIKAL BIN MAZRUL

ALROY SYADAVIRYA S

RAIHAN ZULFIKAR*

P.A RAYHAN RADHITYA*

DAVID SITANALA*

NABIL HUTASUHUT

DENDI NUGROHO*

M.F DYNOSEPUTRA*

Team

UI RACING TEAM

MBG RACING

DT RACING

SHADAFF KNK RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

UI RACING TEAM

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

BEAGLE MASTER

MBG RACING

KANAKA RACING

SHADAFF ESI CASTLE

UT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

PRIVATEER

KANAKA RACING

Engine National

DKI

KTN

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

JTM

MAY

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Best Tm

52.625

53.019

53.112

53.065

53.157

53.368

52.869

52.862

53.708

53.103

54.756

54.183

53.254

53.550

54.526

54.045

Avg. Speed

80,891

80,427

80,079

79,849

79,734

79,536

79,351

79,277

79,188

79,013

77,727

77,160

77,140

75,652

75,287

70,423

Total Tm

8:54.055

8:57.130

8:59.466

9:01.018

9:01.801

9:03.151

9:04.417

9:04.928

9:05.539

9:06.743

9:15.791

9:19.872

9:20.023

9:31.037

9:33.801

9:12.091

Diff

-

+3.075

+5.411

+6.963

+7.746

+9.096

+10.362

+10.873

+11.484

+12.688

+21.736

+25.817

+25.968

+36.982

+39.746

1 Lap

Gap

-

+3.075

+2.336

+1.552

+0.783

+1.350

+1.266

+0.511

+0.611

+1.204

+9.048

+4.081

+0.151

+11.014

+2.764

1 Lap

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:39:53
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Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Junior Max

HEAT 2

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 15:00

Page 1/1

KartingAsia.com



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

508

502

514

506

501

512

503

510

505

Name

AZIS RISMAYA MAHFUD

DENNY MASSIE

PAUL HALLIDAY

HELMIN MZ*

AMIR MAHFUD

TRI HARI ADHI*

JEFFRY IBRAHIM

HANDI HARDJA

PETRUS M. TANGKAWAROW*

Team

SHADAFF ARM MOTORSPORT

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

PRIVATEER

KANAKA RACING

SHADAFF MANDIRI

UT RACING TEAM

UT RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

KANAKA RACING

Engine National

JBR

SLU

DKI

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

Best Tm

56.217

56.394

57.132

57.468

56.268

56.792

56.367

56.671

1:02.921

Avg. Speed

75,069

74,409

73,534

73,090

72,913

71,595

71,575

63,881

26,603

Total Tm

9:35.473

9:40.573

9:47.487

9:51.055

9:52.487

10:03.395

10:03.566

2:15.252

5:24.778

Diff

-

+5.100

+12.014

+15.582

+17.014

+27.922

+28.093

-

-

Gap

-

+5.100

+6.914

+3.568

+1.432

+10.908

+0.171

-

-

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:42:04
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Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Master Max

HEAT 2

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 14:45
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

No.

115

116

102

113

117

110

107

108

105

103

114

104

122

120

Name

PRASSETYO HARDJA

GEZHA SUDIRMAN

M. HARITS

TIMOTHY ANTONIO WIJAYA*

KEANON SANTOSO

RIKO ADITIYO TJONNADI

M.A.SATRIA ALFIAN*

ARIEL BAHRAN*

RAYHAN PUTRA UTAMA*

AKHEELA CHANDRA DEWANTO*

AKENO YAHYA*

MIRZA PUTRA UTAMA*

M. IRSYAD ALBANA*

JOEY JONATHAN SARUNDAJANG*

Team

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

DT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

INDAH JAYA KART

UI RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

TKM RACING

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

Engine National

ITA

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

JTM

SMU

JBR

DKI

DKI

JBR

JBR

SLU

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

Best Tm

59.464

59.321

59.246

59.725

59.927

1:00.619

1:00.104

1:00.283

1:00.215

1:00.556

1:00.909

1:02.175

1:00.232

1:01.280

Avg. Speed

72,018

71,980

71,969

71,326

70,999

70,708

70,692

70,361

70,184

69,802

69,265

68,603

68,600

68,675

Total Tm

9:59.852

10:00.163

10:00.260

10:05.672

10:08.456

10:10.962

10:11.101

10:13.976

10:15.522

10:18.892

10:23.691

10:29.707

10:29.742

4:11.619

Diff

-

+0.311

+0.408

+5.820

+8.604

+11.110

+11.249

+14.124

+15.670

+19.040

+23.839

+29.855

+29.890

-

Gap

-

+0.311

+0.097

+5.412

+2.784

+2.506

+0.139

+2.875

+1.546

+3.370

+4.799

+6.016

+0.035

-

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:44:14
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www.amb-it.com
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Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Micro Max

HEAT 2

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 14:30
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNF

No.

301

302

312

305

304

311

309

306

307

315

Name

A. JULIO PROST

JOSHUA TANUSAPUTRA

ZAHIR ALI

SENNA S. NOOR

ZULFIKAR PUJIANDI*

ALMALIK OTSUKA MAHFUD*

FELIX LINTANG

CHRISTOPHER ADISURYA*

M. ALI AKBAR*

SILVANO CHRISTIAN

Team

MBG RACING

UT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

SHADAFF ESI MAYAAD

SHADAFF MANDIRI MOTORSPORT

TUGASANDA MOTORSPORT

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

SHADAFF ESI ARM

UI RACING TEAM

Engine National

KTE

JTM

DKI

DKI

JBR

JBR

JTM

DKI

JBR

DKI

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

Best Tm

52.536

52.837

52.779

52.882

53.469

53.065

52.855

53.153

53.450

54.144

Avg. Speed

81,194

80,859

80,822

80,362

79,675

79,652

79,641

79,568

79,219

78,104

Total Tm

8:52.056

8:54.265

8:54.507

8:57.565

9:02.204

9:02.357

9:02.431

9:02.931

9:05.323

3:41.243

Diff

-

+2.209

+2.451

+5.509

+10.148

+10.301

+10.375

+10.875

+13.267

-

Gap

-

+2.209

+0.242

+3.058

+4.639

+0.153

+0.074

+0.500

+2.392

-

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:47:03
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Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Senior Max

HEAT 2

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 15:30
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified

DNF

No.

214

201

211

217

204

202

203

212

216

207

205

206

213

219

218

209

Name

M. FARREL FADHIL*

AKHMAD GUNADI*

M. BARRICHELLO NOOR*

ADAM HAIKAL BIN MAZRUL

HUGO BRADLEY

KEZIA SANTOSO*

NABIL HUTASUHUT

DAVID SITANALA*

ARIA BIMA FR*

RAIHAN ZULFIKAR*

M.F DYNOSEPUTRA*

P.A RAYHAN RADHITYA*

DARRYL WENNAS*

DENDI NUGROHO*

ALROY SYADAVIRYA S

PRESLEY MARTONO

Team

UI RACING TEAM

MBG RACING

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

MBG RACING

SHADAFF KNK RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ESI CASTLE

KANAKA RACING

UT RACING TEAM

BEAGLE MASTER

PRIVATEER

KANAKA RACING

DT RACING

Engine National

DKI

KTN

DKI

MAY

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

JTM

DKI

DKI

DKI

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

3

Best Tm

53.192

53.323

53.332

53.887

53.679

53.588

54.093

54.038

53.988

54.086

54.392

54.651

53.727

54.622

54.500

54.668

Avg. Speed

78,096

77,815

77,442

77,349

76,856

76,738

76,685

76,648

76,416

76,253

75,907

74,742

74,159

71,101

30,014

72,297

Total Tm

9:13.166

9:15.166

9:17.835

9:18.509

9:22.091

9:22.955

9:23.346

9:23.618

9:25.324

9:26.532

9:29.114

9:37.987

9:42.533

10:07.590

9:35.737

2:59.260

Diff

-

+2.000

+4.669

+5.343

+8.925

+9.789

+10.180

+10.452

+12.158

+13.366

+15.948

+24.821

+29.367

+54.424

6 Laps

-

Gap

-

+2.000

+2.669

+0.674

+3.582

+0.864

+0.391

+0.272

+1.706

+1.208

+2.582

+8.873

+4.546

+25.057

6 Laps

-

Comment

JUMP START +3 SECOND

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:38:54
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Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Junior Max

HEAT 1

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 13:25
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

508

510

505

502

501

514

503

512

506

Name

AZIS RISMAYA MAHFUD

HANDI HARDJA

PETRUS M. TANGKAWAROW*

DENNY MASSIE

AMIR MAHFUD

PAUL HALLIDAY

JEFFRY IBRAHIM

TRI HARI ADHI*

HELMIN MZ*

Team

SHADAFF ARM MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

KANAKA RACING

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF MANDIRI

PRIVATEER

UT RACING TEAM

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

Engine National

JBR

JBR

JBR

SLU

JBR

DKI

JBR

JBR

JBR

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Best Tm

55.787

55.969

55.830

56.339

56.377

57.064

56.789

56.863

58.084

Avg. Speed

75,970

75,926

75,421

75,087

74,732

74,577

74,382

73,847

73,441

Total Tm

9:28.648

9:28.973

9:32.787

9:35.334

9:38.064

9:39.268

9:40.785

9:44.997

9:48.231

Diff

-

+0.325

+4.139

+6.686

+9.416

+10.620

+12.137

+16.349

+19.583

Gap

-

+0.325

+3.814

+2.547

+2.730

+1.204

+1.517

+4.212

+3.234

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:41:47
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www.amb-it.com
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Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Master Max

HEAT 1

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 13:10
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

115

102

116

110

113

108

117

122

103

114

105

120

104

107

Name

PRASSETYO HARDJA

M. HARITS

GEZHA SUDIRMAN

RIKO ADITIYO TJONNADI

TIMOTHY ANTONIO WIJAYA*

ARIEL BAHRAN*

KEANON SANTOSO

M. IRSYAD ALBANA*

AKHEELA CHANDRA DEWANTO*

AKENO YAHYA*

RAYHAN PUTRA UTAMA*

JOEY JONATHAN SARUNDAJANG*

MIRZA PUTRA UTAMA*

M.A.SATRIA ALFIAN*

Team

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

DT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

UI RACING TEAM

TKM RACING

TKM RACING

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

INDAH JAYA KART

Engine National

ITA

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

SMU

DKI

JBR

DKI

DKI

JBR

SLU

JBR

JTM

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Best Tm

59.309

59.467

59.708

59.643

59.326

59.716

59.722

59.626

1:00.667

59.931

1:00.622

1:00.652

1:01.659

1:01.556

Avg. Speed

72,283

72,115

71,653

71,645

71,635

71,568

71,558

71,314

70,301

70,252

70,138

69,720

68,909

68,188

Total Tm

9:57.653

9:59.047

10:02.908

10:02.971

10:03.053

10:03.625

10:03.705

10:05.773

10:14.498

10:14.927

10:15.925

10:19.622

10:26.911

10:33.545

Diff

-

+1.394

+5.255

+5.318

+5.400

+5.972

+6.052

+8.120

+16.845

+17.274

+18.272

+21.969

+29.258

+35.892

Gap

-

+1.394

+3.861

+0.063

+0.082

+0.572

+0.080

+2.068

+8.725

+0.429

+0.998

+3.697

+7.289

+6.634

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:44:03
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Licensed to:  Morac Timing System Indonesia

Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Micro Max

HEAT 1

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 12:55
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

301

305

302

312

306

309

315

311

304

307

Name

A. JULIO PROST

SENNA S. NOOR

JOSHUA TANUSAPUTRA

ZAHIR ALI

CHRISTOPHER ADISURYA*

FELIX LINTANG

SILVANO CHRISTIAN

ALMALIK OTSUKA MAHFUD*

ZULFIKAR PUJIANDI*

M. ALI AKBAR*

Team

MBG RACING

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

UT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

TUGASANDA MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF MANDIRI MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF ESI MAYAAD

SHADAFF ESI ARM

Engine National

KTE

DKI

JTM

DKI

DKI

JTM

DKI

JBR

JBR

JBR

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

Best Tm

53.240

53.252

53.361

53.521

54.048

53.375

54.390

53.939

54.955

55.164

Avg. Speed

80,333

79,821

79,781

79,003

78,586

78,101

77,958

77,599

67,817

59,256

Total Tm

8:57.763

9:01.210

9:01.480

9:06.816

9:09.713

9:13.127

9:14.145

9:16.707

9:33.311

9:43.230

Diff

-

+3.447

+3.717

+9.053

+11.950

+15.364

+16.382

+18.944

1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

-

+3.447

+0.270

+5.336

+2.897

+3.414

+1.018

+2.562

1 Lap

1 Lap

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:46:50
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Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V
Senior Max

HEAT 1

Race (10 Laps)

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 14:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

214

209

201

218

202

211

216

207

212

203

217

213

206

219

205

204

Name

M. FARREL FADHIL*

PRESLEY MARTONO

AKHMAD GUNADI*

ALROY SYADAVIRYA S

KEZIA SANTOSO*

M. BARRICHELLO NOOR*

ARIA BIMA FR*

RAIHAN ZULFIKAR*

DAVID SITANALA*

NABIL HUTASUHUT

ADAM HAIKAL BIN MAZRUL

DARRYL WENNAS*

P.A RAYHAN RADHITYA*

DENDI NUGROHO*

M.F DYNOSEPUTRA*

HUGO BRADLEY

Team

UI RACING TEAM

DT RACING

MBG RACING

KANAKA RACING

TKM RACING

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ESI CASTLE

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

MBG RACING

BEAGLE MASTER

UT RACING TEAM

PRIVATEER

KANAKA RACING

SHADAFF KNK RACING TEAM

National

DKI

DKI

KTN

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

DKI

MAY

JTM

DKI

DKI

DKI

Best Tm

51.892

51.914

51.926

52.055

52.124

52.226

52.266

52.329

52.361

52.445

52.552

52.658

52.687

52.881

52.958

-.---

Diff

-

+0.022

+0.034

+0.163

+0.232

+0.334

+0.374

+0.437

+0.469

+0.553

+0.660

+0.766

+0.795

+0.989

+1.066

-

Gap

-

+0.022

+0.012

+0.129

+0.069

+0.102

+0.040

+0.063

+0.032

+0.084

+0.107

+0.106

+0.029

+0.194

+0.077

-

Total Tm

10:08.890

9:24.093

10:12.250

6:59.015

10:07.196

9:47.130

10:13.503

10:19.730

10:11.854

9:39.504

10:15.144

9:55.771

9:56.144

8:49.796

10:22.684

2:18.126

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:37:08
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Rotax Max Challenge Indonesia Seri V

Junior Max

QTT

Qualify

SENTUL INT'L KARTING CIRCUIT 1,200 Km

21/09/2013 10:50
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

508

510

501

505

503

502

514

512

506

Name

AZIS RISMAYA MAHFUD

HANDI HARDJA

AMIR MAHFUD

PETRUS M. TANGKAWAROW*

JEFFRY IBRAHIM

DENNY MASSIE

PAUL HALLIDAY

TRI HARI ADHI*

HELMIN MZ*

Team

SHADAFF ARM MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

SHADAFF MANDIRI

KANAKA RACING

UT RACING TEAM

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

PRIVATEER

UT RACING TEAM

KANAKA RACING

National

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

JBR

SLU

DKI

JBR

JBR

Best Tm

53.073

53.488

53.567

53.751

53.895

53.921

54.691

54.840

55.854

Diff

-

+0.415

+0.494

+0.678

+0.822

+0.848

+1.618

+1.767

+2.781

Gap

-

+0.415

+0.079

+0.184

+0.144

+0.026

+0.770

+0.149

+1.014

Total Tm

6:33.573

9:45.372

5:21.855

6:14.583

6:53.266

6:04.911

6:54.624

9:53.026

4:05.909

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:41:26
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Master Max
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

113

115

116

102

117

122

107

103

110

108

120

105

114

104

Name

TIMOTHY ANTONIO WIJAYA*

PRASSETYO HARDJA

GEZHA SUDIRMAN

M. HARITS

KEANON SANTOSO

M. IRSYAD ALBANA*

M.A.SATRIA ALFIAN*

AKHEELA CHANDRA DEWANTO*

RIKO ADITIYO TJONNADI

ARIEL BAHRAN*

JOEY JONATHAN SARUNDAJANG*

RAYHAN PUTRA UTAMA*

AKENO YAHYA*

MIRZA PUTRA UTAMA*

Team

UI RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

DT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

TKM RACING

TKM RACING

INDAH JAYA KART

UT RACING TEAM

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

KAWANUA MOTORSPORT

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

KANAKA RACING TEAM

P JUNJUNAN MOTORSPORT

National

DKI

ITA

DKI

DKI

DKI

JBR

JTM

DKI

DKI

SMU

SLU

JBR

DKI

JBR

Best Tm

58.210

58.213

58.313

58.368

58.419

58.700

58.842

58.934

58.942

59.130

59.151

59.228

59.641

1:00.654

Diff

-

+0.003

+0.103

+0.158

+0.209

+0.490

+0.632

+0.724

+0.732

+0.920

+0.941

+1.018

+1.431

+2.444

Gap

-

+0.003

+0.100

+0.055

+0.051

+0.281

+0.142

+0.092

+0.008

+0.188

+0.021

+0.077

+0.413

+1.013

Total Tm

9:38.149

10:57.505

10:03.168

10:40.684

7:30.507

10:35.844

10:08.566

10:08.274

10:45.535

10:56.464

10:08.368

10:03.799

7:26.621

10:44.693

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

301

312

309

305

302

306

311

315

304

307

Name

A. JULIO PROST

ZAHIR ALI

FELIX LINTANG

SENNA S. NOOR

JOSHUA TANUSAPUTRA

CHRISTOPHER ADISURYA*

ALMALIK OTSUKA MAHFUD*

SILVANO CHRISTIAN

ZULFIKAR PUJIANDI*

M. ALI AKBAR*

Team

MBG RACING

GO!!! MOTORSPORT

TUGASANDA MOTORSPORT

RISER SHADAFF KRATINGDAENG

UT RACING TEAM

SEMUT IRENG HUMPUSS

SHADAFF MANDIRI MOTORSPORT

UI RACING TEAM

SHADAFF ESI MAYAAD

SHADAFF ESI ARM

National

KTE

DKI

JTM

DKI

JTM

DKI

JBR

DKI

JBR

JBR

Best Tm

52.157

52.218

52.232

52.252

52.379

52.540

52.625

53.095

53.153

53.392

Diff

-

+0.061

+0.075

+0.095

+0.222

+0.383

+0.468

+0.938

+0.996

+1.235

Gap

-

+0.061

+0.014

+0.020

+0.127

+0.161

+0.085

+0.470

+0.058

+0.239

Total Tm

9:41.954

10:39.893

10:31.809

11:25.492

11:29.606

10:54.468

10:49.310

10:48.221

11:34.080

11:46.853

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23/09/2013 20:46:31
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